Page 1 of 2
dti.uk.com | enquire@dti.uk.com | +44 (0)1202 690001
PRODUCT SHEET
Coiled Tubing Releasable
Overshot
RELEASE FROM STUCK FISH
UNIQUE GRAPPLE DESIGN
LARGE RANGE OF GRAPPLE SIZES

To enable centralisation and guiding the fish into the grapple bell guide skirts are also
available.
Features
& Benefits
▪ Unique grapple design to increase strength and grip on
fish.
▪ Large range of grapple sizes available.
▪ Grapple teeth hardened to bite effectively into Inconel
fish.
▪ Slim clearance and long reach versions available.
Part Number Size Outside
Diameter
Standard
Grapple Size
Catch Range Thread
COS200AA08 2.00” 1.850” 1.00” 0.50” – 1.56” 1.00 AMMT
COS250AA09 2.50” 2.250” 1.50” 0.50” – 1.75” 1.50 AMMT
COS300AA09 3.00” 2.625” 2.00” 0.50” – 2.31” 1.50 AMMT
COS350AA23 3.50” 3.250” 2.00” 0.50” – 2.31” 2.38 PAC
COS400AA23 4.00” 3.750” 2.50” 0.50” – 2.88” 2.38 PAC
COS500AA23 5.00” 4.500” 3.00” 0.50” – 3.88” 2.38 PAC
We offer optional equipment, alternative sizes, materials and thread connections.
The overshots are supplied with standard slip sizes as listed above. If other slip sizes
are required, please specify.
Slimline versions of some overshots are available.